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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 16. - 17.11.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka za 2 starty wg. Fina

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  Bociek Wiktoria 04 KS Górnik Sosnowiec1370 2 (2:07.20) (5:03.80) 4:24.97 (1:11.36) 9:05.85

2.  Bocian R. 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1253 2 (1:06.74) 2:10.11 (31.04) 4:31.74 (2:27.21) (1:02.03)
3.  Sobolewska M. 04 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1162 2 (1:09.09) 5:12.25 (31.09) (2:29.69) (2:29.05) (1:03.44) 9:30.68
4.  Surmiak Klara 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 1138 2 (35.68) 2:41.04 2:28.28 (1:16.50) (9:48.18)

Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1138 2 (27.95) (1:09.33) (30.79) 2:26.50 1:00.84
6.  Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1126 2 (29.17) 2:25.59 (31.46) 4:41.68 (9:46.15)
7.  Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1118 2 (1:08.26) 2:24.72 2:27.87 (1:02.29) (1:11.50)
8.  Sikora Balbina 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1114 2 (29.21) 2:14.21 4:45.03 (1:01.89)
9.  Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice1098 2 27.68 (35.63) (2:17.16) (30.63) 1:02.08

10.  Pinkowicz A. 04 MOSM Tychy 1094 2 (1:11.52) 2:26.34 (32.54) 1:06.99
11.  Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1093 2 (29.12) 2:13.36 2:30.92 (2:35.80)

12.  Paulíny Zuzana 04 Delfin Cieszyn 1089 2 28.24 (2:17.33) (4:52.64) 1:01.18
13.  Morciszek W. 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1079 2 (1:12.06) 2:27.71 (31.78) 31.25 (1:03.84) (1:08.73) (10:00.09)

14.  Wiktorowicz P. 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1074 2 (36.49) 2:14.78 4:50.87 (1:20.02)
15.  Janecka W. 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1061 2 (36.77) 2:44.46 1:17.82

Surówka M. 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1061 2 35.17 2:47.15 (1:17.51)
17.  Konopka W. 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1045 2 (29.09) (1:13.14) 4:47.48 1:03.15
18.  Niedziołka Julia 04 Delfin Cieszyn 1042 2 (35.94) (5:36.36) 2:46.97 1:17.55 (10:27.03)
19.  Górska A. 04 MOSM Tychy 1041 2 (29.92) 35.69 (33.71) 1:17.30
20.  Czech Edyta 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1037 2 1:08.32 30.17 (33.77) (2:39.00)
21.  Grzymała Z. 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1010 2 (38.29) 2:20.12 4:51.29 (1:04.37)
22.  Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1008 2 (1:09.42) 30.49 (2:34.67) 1:03.41
23.  Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1001 2 (29.02) (2:30.49) (31.10) 32.30 1:09.29

24.  Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 994 2 (37.00) (33.30) 2:47.07 1:20.06
25.  Bywalec K. 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice993 2 (29.63) 2:19.39 (5:48.93) (34.03) (34.54) 1:03.48
26.  Dela Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa988 2 (31.32) 32.05 (2:45.03) 1:10.49
27.  Browarska E. 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice948 2 29.45 1:09.92 (31.38)
28.  Lubińska Oliwia 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 940 2 (38.29) 2:33.50 (33.99) 2:36.49 (1:11.70)
29.  Koczur K. 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 927 2 (1:14.79) 2:33.39 (33.97) (33.94) 1:11.34
30.  Każmierczak M. 04 KS Górnik Radlin 926 2 2:20.30 2:36.83 (33.91) (1:12.88)
31.  Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 896 2 (30.38) 2:23.33 (34.58) (35.65) 1:06.08
32.  Knap Oliwia 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec882 2 38.03 2:23.50 (2:58.76) (1:23.54)(10:38.58)
33.  Chrobak M. 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 880 2 37.54 (2:52.15) (39.22) (3:00.69) (1:20.72) 1:22.21

34.  Mikrut Nina 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 872 2 (31.20) 2:23.68 (38.60) (2:46.15) 1:07.16
35.  Blanik Zofia 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce868 2 (39.50) (36.05) 2:57.71 1:22.33
36.  Fic Bożena 04 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska863 2 (38.76) (1:14.13) (32.81) 2:39.66 1:23.29
37.  Koczur Nikola 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 856 2 (1:14.31) 2:36.95 (33.84) (35.05) 1:13.58
38.  Płoskonka N. 04 Delfin Cieszyn 854 2 30.35 (2:42.32) 34.19 (1:14.63)
39.  Kostrzewska J. 04 UKS Salmo Żory 842 2 (31.29) 2:38.69 (33.91) (35.08) 1:13.57
40.  Kucharska M. 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 835 2 38.66 (2:47.03) 2:58.40 (1:24.91)
41.  Banaś Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 814 2 31.21 (39.44) (35.01) 1:07.20 (1:27.66)
42.  Horwacik Z. 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza798 2 31.08 (40.46) 1:08.33
43.  Cieślińska A. 04 MOSM Tychy 797 2 31.40 2:28.77 (35.01) (36.86)

44.  Miler Martyna 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 783 2 31.21 (1:16.87) (34.19) 1:08.92
45.  Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów780 2 31.64 (2:33.88) (34.63) (2:51.70) (1:09.68) 10:50.51
46.  Sojka A. 04 KP Sukces Chorzów776 2 (32.47) (39.64) 3:04.19 (1:13.42) 1:25.56
47.  Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 775 2 1:14.39 33.64 (2:45.35)* (2:46.74)
48.  Lala Patrycja 04 UKS Salmo Żory 762 2 39.78 (2:34.03) (5:26.20) 3:04.30 (1:09.96) (1:27.43)
49.  Bugajska K. 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz737 2 39.51 (35.19) (3:10.10) 1:27.86
50.  Karwacka W. 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice730 2 31.84 (1:17.97) (34.98) 2:48.57
51.  Burzyńska O. 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 725 2 2:45.35 (36.83) 1:11.23 (1:19.49)*
52.  Pytka K. 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 719 2 (33.41) (1:23.82) (35.74) 5:19.39 1:13.15
53.  Lyszczyna A. 04 MKS MOS Katowice713 2 32.42 (38.05) (37.76) 1:10.63 (1:21.34)
54.  Blaszka Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów712 2 32.34 (2:37.19) (36.57) (3:16.74) 1:10.84 (1:29.99)
55.  Zacharska M. 04 UKS Salmo Żory 705 2 32.54 (2:40.24) (39.52) 1:10.88

56.  Rybska Maja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza674 2 32.93 (41.25) (37.60) 1:29.56
57.  Żurek M. 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski656 2 33.31 (2:55.31) 37.11 (5:45.94) (1:13.99) (1:19.92)
58.  Kotnis Nadia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 633 2 33.66 (39.36) 1:13.67 (1:25.50)
59.  Musialik Emilia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza622 2 2:42.71 5:46.32 (1:14.34)
60.  Szymańska W. 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz613 2 34.41 (38.99) 1:13.56
61.  Kapela Nina 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 593 2 33.82 (44.57) (39.84) (39.58) 1:16.57
62.  Michalik J. 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski583 2 34.26 (45.67) (44.05) 3:24.62 (1:16.50) (1:36.94)

Gędek Edyta 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski583 2 34.46 (2:50.39) (43.62) 1:15.93 (1:38.85)
64.  Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza570 2 34.64 43.75 (1:18.51) (1:38.46)
65.  Kijak Martna 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza564 2 (35.46) 2:47.81 1:16.80

66.  Nowakowska E. 04 KP Sukces Chorzów518 2 36.53 (45.76) 3:27.84
68.  Długosz S. 04 KP Sukces Chorzów267 2 44.56 (59.89) (51.64)* 1:38.83 (2:06.35)*

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  Wojtkowiak A. 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1369 2 32.67 (29.62) (2:35.83) 1:10.34

2.  Famulok Z. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1305 2 (27.44) (1:04.44) 4:54.87 (29.80) 2:22.29 (1:00.15)
3.  Cioch-Gradzik W. 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1297 2 (2:09.01) (5:07.84) 4:30.44 (2:27.83) (1:01.03) 9:14.74

Pogoń Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1297 2 (2:08.85) 4:28.28 (1:04.22) 9:19.08
5.  Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1207 2 (27.68) 1:04.69 (28.94) (31.01) 2:38.97 (2:25.85)
6.  Wygnał M. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1175 2 (28.12) 2:11.88 (2:23.16) (31.94) 59.97 (1:06.84)
7.  Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec1157 2 (28.28) (2:16.10) 30.64 1:06.39
8.  Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1156 2 34.84 (2:44.60) 1:13.87
9.  Fuks A. 03 MUKS Gilus Gilowice1147 2 2:13.69 4:40.53 (1:02.73) (9:41.60)

10.  Sczogiel Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1146 2 (29.14) 2:23.96 (31.70) 1:06.03
11.  Mosek O. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1110 2 35.36 2:41.42 (1:17.03)

12.  Kasprowicz M. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1098 2 (1:09.81) 4:39.31 2:32.76 (2:34.77)
13.  Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1092 2 34.99 (2:22.61) 2:44.78 (1:05.63) (1:16.72)(10:07.81)
14.  Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1078 2 (29.09) (36.59) 2:25.73 (32.13) (31.95) (1:02.88) 1:07.94

Dembowska W. 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1078 2 (1:07.92) 2:26.15 30.00 (32.53) (1:08.95)
16.  Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1077 2 28.28 2:15.22 (30.82) (33.18) (1:02.08)
17.  Szymańska K. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1061 2 35.63 29.89
18.  Krusińska W. 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1041 2 (30.02) 2:17.28 (33.63) 4:51.32 (1:04.72)
19.  Niewiadomska N. 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1010 2 (1:11.65) (2:26.36) 4:52.95 (2:39.47) 10:04.96
20.  Kosiec M. 03 NKP Bielsko-Biała 998 2 (29.49) (37.32) 30.72 2:33.54 (1:03.84)
21.  Mikszan Z. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice989 2 (29.96) 2:19.87 (35.33) 1:03.41 (1:13.52)

22.  Poznakowska W. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz967 2 (32.63) 33.03 1:09.42
23.  Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza966 2 (30.19) 36.74 30.85 (34.65)
24.  Janacz D. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz958 2 29.20 (1:11.72) (31.45) 2:36.29 (1:04.43)
25.  Dobrowolska N. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz951 2 (2:23.15) 4:57.69 (2:43.35) (1:06.83) 10:19.53
26.  Maryniok A. 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice939 2 29.72 (2:26.94) (32.68) 1:04.14
27.  Salamon Z. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice935 2 29.63 (1:11.55) (32.34) 1:04.51
28.  Krywiel K. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz927 2 (31.20) 2:32.60 (5:37.68) (34.09) (1:12.78) 10:24.81
29.  Poppe Anna 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska926 2 29.59 (37.71) (32.63) 2:54.11 (1:21.30)
30.  Orłowska A. 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza921 2 (39.08) 2:52.62 1:21.47
31.  Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice913 2 36.99 (35.27) (1:07.90) 1:21.42

32.  Żelazko Emilia 03 MKS MOS Katowice880 2 (30.57) 2:24.66 (34.15) 1:06.23
33.  Przymus K. 03 MKS MOS Katowice870 2 30.12 37.97 (37.21) (1:10.41) (1:25.45)

34.  Jarosz Kinga 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska812 2 31.03 (2:49.16) (37.39) 1:07.66 (1:22.08)
35.  Aleksandra K. 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec796 2 31.07 (2:43.69) (35.20) 1:14.94 (1:27.35)
36.  Mania W. 03 KS Górnik Radlin 781 2 39.13 3:04.20 (1:12.01) (1:27.43)
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37.  Karbowska A. 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry739 2 31.65 (35.93) (37.28) 1:10.64
38.  Kania Martyna 03 KS Górnik Radlin 732 2 31.99 (38.23) 1:10.35
39.  Janecka K. 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 723 2 39.41 (37.98) 3:12.73
40.  Romanek Julia 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 681 2 32.02 (42.39) 37.74
41.  Nowak W. 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 680 2 32.70 2:38.78 (6:32.65) (39.05) (1:12.22)

42.  Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 638 2 2:54.62 (39.54) (1:23.48) 1:31.17
43.  Mróz Zuzanna 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 610 2 33.31 37.09 (39.52)

44.  Wójcik Z. 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 599 2 33.59 (44.83) 39.17
45.  Wojciechowska A. 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 558 2 34.09 (40.19) 40.53
46.  Cież Patrycja 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 554 2 36.39 42.59
47.  Piontek M. 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 474 2 35.50 48.56

Kobiet, 16 - 18 lat

1.  Zaborowicz J. 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec1446 2 (26.58) 2:02.88 4:21.48 (2:21.56) (2:18.16) (57.89)
2.  Maruszczyk B. 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1413 2 (27.92) (33.28) 2:31.06 (2:23.41) (1:00.23) 1:10.00
3.  Zawadzka A. 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy1290 2 (28.07) 2:08.79 4:29.27 (2:27.73) (59.61)
4.  Piskorz A. 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1251 2 (34.91) 5:03.12 2:37.07 (1:15.11)
5.  Kocjan V. 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1244 2 33.73 (1:11.33) (30.92) 2:36.80 (1:13.60)
6.  Modrzejewska M. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1239 2 2:19.33 (5:10.65) (30.80) 1:04.77
7.  Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1236 2 (1:07.26) (2:13.36) (31.13) 4:33.95 (1:01.23) 9:25.48

8.  Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1224 2 (1:05.01) 5:07.48 (29.78) 2:22.37 (2:22.42) (1:15.58)
9.  Kosińska D. 01 AZS AWF Katowice1213 2 2:08.87 2:22.61 (31.24) (1:06.03)

10.  Zarembik K. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1169 2 (28.94) 2:12.09 (30.42) 1:00.08
11.  Wiśniewska O. 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1162 2 2:21.15 2:27.77
12.  Garula W. 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1137 2 (2:24.96) 29.42 30.99 (1:06.57)
13.  Horwacik J. 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec1109 2 27.91 (2:15.23) (4:52.44) 1:01.12
14.  Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 1077 2 (29.25) 2:26.29 (31.78) (2:33.75) 1:07.72

Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice1077 2 34.92 (32.70) (2:49.25) 1:17.23
16.  Majewska W. 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1075 2 1:07.42 5:17.09 (32.00) (2:31.98) (2:28.43)
17.  Fijołek A. 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy1038 2 28.85 (32.65) 1:01.86
18.  Pałka A. 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy1025 2 (36.85) (5:31.68) 2:46.87 1:18.51
19.  Bałys W. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1023 2 1:08.47 30.38 (34.03) (2:46.42) (1:16.68)

20.  Zając A. 02 MOSM Tychy 1002 2 28.86 (1:08.90) 32.32
21.  Kowalczyk A. 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy976 2 35.93 (32.31) (2:39.28) 1:20.15
22.  Zięba N. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz948 2 36.69 (1:15.15) (31.90) (2:54.66) 1:19.99
23.  Nowak Jagoda 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski906 2 (30.60) (2:24.53) (34.07) 5:03.97 1:05.72
24.  Mikus K. 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza891 2 30.05 (37.56) (32.02) 2:55.89 (1:24.11)
25.  Gazda Z. 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza851 2 (32.65) 2:25.10 1:07.54
26.  Kapitan P. 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza792 2 (39.61) (36.09) 3:02.92 1:25.02
27.  Kabańska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza748 2 31.88 (34.13) (36.39) 1:09.56
28.  Kuczera D. 02 RMKS Rybnik 722 2 31.99 (35.46) 36.27 (1:19.35)
29.  Sobik Martyna 02 RMKS Rybnik 676 2 32.59 (38.69)* 1:12.79

30.  Suchanek D. 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice588 2 (36.46) 42.26 (3:27.88) 1:35.61

Kobiet, Open

1.  Zaborowicz J. 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec1446 2 (26.58) 2:02.88 4:21.48 (2:21.56) (2:18.16) (57.89)
2.  Maruszczyk B. 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1413 2 (27.92) (33.28) 2:31.06 (2:23.41) (1:00.23) 1:10.00

3.  Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice1412 2 (26.33) (34.25) 1:00.88 27.57 (29.64)
4.  Bociek Wiktoria 04 KS Górnik Sosnowiec1370 2 (2:07.20) (5:03.80) 4:24.97 (1:11.36) 9:05.85
5.  Wojtkowiak A. 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1369 2 32.67 (29.62) (2:35.83) 1:10.34
6.  Famulok Z. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1305 2 (27.44) (1:04.44) 4:54.87 (29.80) 2:22.29 (1:00.15)
7.  Cioch-Gradzik W. 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1297 2 (2:09.01) (5:07.84) 4:30.44 (2:27.83) (1:01.03) 9:14.74

Pogoń Milena 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1297 2 (2:08.85) 4:28.28 (1:04.22) 9:19.08
9.  Zawadzka A. 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy1290 2 (28.07) 2:08.79 4:29.27 (2:27.73) (59.61)

10.  Smętek W. 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle1283 2 (2:12.04) 4:59.32 (2:37.76) (2:25.45) (1:15.37) 9:17.30
11.  Bocian R. 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1253 2 (1:06.74) 2:10.11 (31.04) 4:31.74 (2:27.21) (1:02.03)
12.  Piskorz A. 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1251 2 (34.91) 5:03.12 2:37.07 (1:15.11)

13.  Kocjan V. 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1244 2 33.73 (1:11.33) (30.92) 2:36.80 (1:13.60)
14.  Modrzejewska M. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1239 2 2:19.33 (5:10.65) (30.80) 1:04.77
15.  Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1236 2 (1:07.26) (2:13.36) (31.13) 4:33.95 (1:01.23) 9:25.48
16.  Krosta Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1224 2 (1:05.01) 5:07.48 (29.78) 2:22.37 (2:22.42) (1:15.58)
17.  Kindrat Julia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1223 2 59.95 9:17.63
18.  Kosińska D. 01 AZS AWF Katowice1213 2 2:08.87 2:22.61 (31.24) (1:06.03)
19.  Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork1208 2 (28.86) (2:11.99) 4:36.60 (1:01.53) 9:28.42
20.  Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1207 2 (27.68) 1:04.69 (28.94) (31.01) 2:38.97 (2:25.85)
21.  Wygnał M. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1175 2 (28.12) 2:11.88 (2:23.16) (31.94) 59.97 (1:06.84)
22.  Zarembik K. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1169 2 (28.94) 2:12.09 (30.42) 1:00.08

23.  Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 1165 2 59.26 1:06.92 (1:19.82)
24.  Sobolewska M. 04 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1162 2 (1:09.09) 5:12.25 (31.09) (2:29.69) (2:29.05) (1:03.44) 9:30.68

Wiśniewska O. 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1162 2 2:21.15 2:27.77
26.  Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec1157 2 (28.28) (2:16.10) 30.64 1:06.39
27.  Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1156 2 34.84 (2:44.60) 1:13.87
28.  Śliwa Maja SR 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 1154 2 (29.17) 2:22.48 (31.14) 1:06.39
29.  Fuks A. 03 MUKS Gilus Gilowice1147 2 2:13.69 4:40.53 (1:02.73) (9:41.60)
30.  Sczogiel Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry1146 2 (29.14) 2:23.96 (31.70) 1:06.03
31.  Surmiak Klara 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 1138 2 (35.68) 2:41.04 2:28.28 (1:16.50) (9:48.18)

Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1138 2 (27.95) (1:09.33) (30.79) 2:26.50 1:00.84

33.  Garula W. 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1137 2 (2:24.96) 29.42 30.99 (1:06.57)
34.  Fira Weronika 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1126 2 (29.17) 2:25.59 (31.46) 4:41.68 (9:46.15)

35.  Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1118 2 (1:08.26) 2:24.72 2:27.87 (1:02.29) (1:11.50)
36.  Sikora Balbina 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1114 2 (29.21) 2:14.21 4:45.03 (1:01.89)
37.  Mosek O. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1110 2 35.36 2:41.42 (1:17.03)
38.  Nocoń D. 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1109 2 (1:08.46) 5:12.52 (31.43) 2:29.49 (2:30.41)

Horwacik J. 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec1109 2 27.91 (2:15.23) (4:52.44) 1:01.12
40.  Kasprowicz M. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1098 2 (1:09.81) 4:39.31 2:32.76 (2:34.77)

Król Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice1098 2 27.68 (35.63) (2:17.16) (30.63) 1:02.08
42.  Pinkowicz A. 04 MOSM Tychy 1094 2 (1:11.52) 2:26.34 (32.54) 1:06.99
43.  Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1093 2 (29.12) 2:13.36 2:30.92 (2:35.80)
44.  Krętosz Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1092 2 34.99 (2:22.61) 2:44.78 (1:05.63) (1:16.72)(10:07.81)

45.  Paulíny Zuzana 04 Delfin Cieszyn 1089 2 28.24 (2:17.33) (4:52.64) 1:01.18
46.  Morciszek W. 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1079 2 (1:12.06) 2:27.71 (31.78) 31.25 (1:03.84) (1:08.73) (10:00.09)
47.  Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski1078 2 (29.09) (36.59) 2:25.73 (32.13) (31.95) (1:02.88) 1:07.94

Dembowska W. 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1078 2 (1:07.92) 2:26.15 30.00 (32.53) (1:08.95)
49.  Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 1077 2 (29.25) 2:26.29 (31.78) (2:33.75) 1:07.72

Puzoń Paulina 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1077 2 28.28 2:15.22 (30.82) (33.18) (1:02.08)
Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice1077 2 34.92 (32.70) (2:49.25) 1:17.23

52.  Majewska W. 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1075 2 1:07.42 5:17.09 (32.00) (2:31.98) (2:28.43)
53.  Wiktorowicz P. 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1074 2 (36.49) 2:14.78 4:50.87 (1:20.02)
54.  Szymańska K. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1061 2 35.63 29.89

Janecka W. 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice1061 2 (36.77) 2:44.46 1:17.82
Surówka M. 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1061 2 35.17 2:47.15 (1:17.51)

57.  Konopka W. 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice1045 2 (29.09) (1:13.14) 4:47.48 1:03.15
58.  Maślej Iga 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław1044 2 (30.18) (2:19.73) (34.08) 4:49.24 9:59.32
59.  Zakrzewska M. 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław1042 2 (28.59) 2:28.42 (32.05) 4:50.72 (1:03.43)

Niedziołka Julia 04 Delfin Cieszyn 1042 2 (35.94) (5:36.36) 2:46.97 1:17.55 (10:27.03)
Tomasiak A. 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1042 2 (29.31) 2:16.29 (30.87) (32.42) 2:32.36

62.  Skrzypiec Nika 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław1041 2 (5:24.37) 4:51.16 (2:31.91) 9:56.29
Górska A. 04 MOSM Tychy 1041 2 (29.92) 35.69 (33.71) 1:17.30
Krusińska W. 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza1041 2 (30.02) 2:17.28 (33.63) 4:51.32 (1:04.72)

65.  Sikorska Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław1040 2 (28.98) 35.48 (31.06) 2:47.81 (1:03.04) (1:18.01)
66.  Fijołek A. 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy1038 2 28.85 (32.65) 1:01.86
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67.  Czech Edyta 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1037 2 1:08.32 30.17 (33.77) (2:39.00)
68.  Pałka A. 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy1025 2 (36.85) (5:31.68) 2:46.87 1:18.51
69.  Bałys W. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1023 2 1:08.47 30.38 (34.03) (2:46.42) (1:16.68)
70.  Niewiadomska N. 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1010 2 (1:11.65) (2:26.36) 4:52.95 (2:39.47) 10:04.96

Grzymała Z. 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1010 2 (38.29) 2:20.12 4:51.29 (1:04.37)

72.  Szydło Emilia 04 KS Górnik Radlin 1008 2 (1:09.42) 30.49 (2:34.67) 1:03.41
73.  Zając A. 02 MOSM Tychy 1002 2 28.86 (1:08.90) 32.32

74.  Sobuń Julia 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 1001 2 (29.02) (2:30.49) (31.10) 32.30 1:09.29
75.  Kosiec M. 03 NKP Bielsko-Biała 998 2 (29.49) (37.32) 30.72 2:33.54 (1:03.84)
76.  Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 994 2 (37.00) (33.30) 2:47.07 1:20.06
77.  Bywalec K. 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice993 2 (29.63) 2:19.39 (5:48.93) (34.03) (34.54) 1:03.48
78.  Mikszan Z. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice989 2 (29.96) 2:19.87 (35.33) 1:03.41 (1:13.52)
79.  Dela Natalia 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa988 2 (31.32) 32.05 (2:45.03) 1:10.49
80.  Kowalczyk A. 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy976 2 35.93 (32.31) (2:39.28) 1:20.15
81.  Poznakowska W. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz967 2 (32.63) 33.03 1:09.42

Pawłowska J. 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork967 2 29.16 2:32.14 (32.88) (2:35.93) (1:10.20)
83.  Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza966 2 (30.19) 36.74 30.85 (34.65)

84.  Janacz D. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz958 2 29.20 (1:11.72) (31.45) 2:36.29 (1:04.43)
85.  Dobrowolska N. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz951 2 (2:23.15) 4:57.69 (2:43.35) (1:06.83) 10:19.53
86.  Zięba N. 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz948 2 36.69 (1:15.15) (31.90) (2:54.66) 1:19.99

Browarska E. 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice948 2 29.45 1:09.92 (31.38)
88.  Kramkowska D. 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław947 2 29.18 (2:38.18) (34.54) 2:37.55 (1:14.08)
89.  Lubińska Oliwia 04 NKP Bielsko-Biała 940 2 (38.29) 2:33.50 (33.99) 2:36.49 (1:11.70)
90.  Maryniok A. 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice939 2 29.72 (2:26.94) (32.68) 1:04.14
91.  Salamon Z. 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice935 2 29.63 (1:11.55) (32.34) 1:04.51
92.  Krywiel K. 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz927 2 (31.20) 2:32.60 (5:37.68) (34.09) (1:12.78) 10:24.81

Koczur K. 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 927 2 (1:14.79) 2:33.39 (33.97) (33.94) 1:11.34

94.  Każmierczak M. 04 KS Górnik Radlin 926 2 2:20.30 2:36.83 (33.91) (1:12.88)
Poppe Anna 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska926 2 29.59 (37.71) (32.63) 2:54.11 (1:21.30)

96.  Orłowska A. 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza921 2 (39.08) 2:52.62 1:21.47
97.  Gągałka Marta 03 MKS MOS Katowice913 2 36.99 (35.27) (1:07.90) 1:21.42
98.  Nowak Jagoda 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski906 2 (30.60) (2:24.53) (34.07) 5:03.97 1:05.72
99.  Zięba Emilia 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 896 2 (30.38) 2:23.33 (34.58) (35.65) 1:06.08

100.  Mikus K. 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza891 2 30.05 (37.56) (32.02) 2:55.89 (1:24.11)


